C 22
PC MOUNT FUSESPCF SERIES
APPLICATIONS:
� Protection of main
frame power boards,
circuit breakers,
components
� AC: 1 to 30A

Approvals
Current in Amperes
Ti
m
e
in
 S
ec
on
ds
Melting Time — Current Data
AMPERE CATALOG AMPERE CATALOG
RATING NUMBER RATING NUMBER
Slot Mount
1 PCF1-R 8 PCF8-R
2 PCF2-R 10 PCF10-R
3 PCF3-R 12 PCF12-R
4 PCF4-R 15 PCF15-R
5 PCF5-R 20 PCF20-R
6 PCF6-R 25 PCF25-R
7 PCF7-R 30 PCF30-R
Double Hole Mount
1 PCF1-H 8 PCF8-H
2 PCF2-H 10 PCF10-H
3 PCF3-H 12 PCF12-H
4 PCF4-H 15 PCF15-H
5 PCF5-H 20 PCF20-H
6 PCF6-H 25 PCF25-H
7 PCF7-H 30 PCF30-H
Surface Mount
1 PCF1-S 8 PCF8-S
2 PCF2-S 10 PCF10-S
3 PCF3-S 12 PCF12-S
4 PCF4-S 15 PCF15-S
5 PCF5-S 20 PCF20-S
6 PCF6-S 25 PCF25-S
7 PCF7-S 30 PCF30-S
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
Dimensions of the PCF Series are found on page C 26
C 23
PCS SERIES PC MOUNT FUSES

Components
Approvals
Current in Amperes
Ti
m
e
in
 S
ec
on
ds
Melting Time — Current Data
AMPERE CATALOG AMPERE CATALOG
RATING NUMBER RATING NUMBER
Slot Mount
5 PCS5-R 15 PCS15-R
8 PCS8-R 20 PCS20-R
10 PCS10-R 25 PCS25-R
12 PCS12-R 30 PCS30-R
Double Hole Mount
5 PCS5-H 15 PCS15-H
8 PCS8-H 20 PCS20-H
10 PCS10-H 25 PCS25-H
12 PCS12-H 30 PCS30-H
Surface Mount
5 PCS5-S 15 PCS15-S
8 PCS8-S 20 PCS20-S
10 PCS10-S 25 PCS25-S
12 PCS12-S 30 PCS30-S
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
Dimensions of the PCS Series are found on page C 26
C
C 24

ds
Current in Amperes
Ti
m
e
in
 S
ec
on
ds
Melting Time — Current Data
AMPERE CATALOG AMPERE CATALOG
RATING NUMBER RATING NUMBER
Slot Mount
1 PCT1-R 8 PCT8-R
2 PCT2-R 10 PCT10-R
3 PCT3-R 12 PCT12-R
4 PCT4-R 15 PCT15-R
5 PCT5-R 20 PCT20-R
6 PCT6-R 25 PCT25-R
7 PCT7-R 30 PCT30-R
Double Hole Mount
1 PCT1-H 8 PCT8-H
2 PCT2-H 10 PCT10-H
3 PCT3-H 12 PCT12-H
4 PCT4-H 15 PCT15-H
5 PCT5-H 20 PCT20-H
6 PCT6-H 25 PCT25-H
7 PCT7-H 30 PCT30-H
Surface Mount
1 PCT1-S 8 PCT8-S
2 PCT2-S 10 PCT10-S
3 PCT3-S 12 PCT12-S
4 PCT4-S 15 PCT15-S
5 PCT5-S 20 PCT20-S
6 PCT6-S 25 PCT25-S
7 PCT7-S 30 PCT30-S
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings,
Catalog Numbers
Dimensions of the PCT Series are found on page C 26
C